10
*

o, b

L
o

*
al

1983
1984

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

10
s b
a*a

L
op®

*
al

G. ESSMANN
H.- J. LIPPE

J. BUSE

B. THORMANN
J. BUSE

J. BUSE

B. THORMANN
G. ESSMANN

H. MAAS

G. UPMANN

H. WIEDENROTH
K.-H. OTTE

G. MULLER

H. MAAS

H. WIEDENROTH
H. HEITMANN

A. KRUTZFELDT
H. WIEDENROTH
W. WIEDENROTH
H. HEITMANN

H. WIEDENROTH
H. WIEDENROTH
H. WIEDENROTH

10
oo

19

ADENBUTTEL

Wanderpokalsieger

XX = Eigentum - da 3x hintereinander oder 3x in 5 Jahren gewonnen.

2,716
2.869

2.554
2.637
2.781
2.597
4.163
2.546
3.177
2.974
3.462
2.772
3.004
2.909
2.649
2.560
3.058
2.720
2.930
3.040
2.573
2.569
2,939

XX

XX

Punkte
Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024

G. MULLER

G. HAUER

M. GABBERT

M. MAAS

H.- J. LIPPE

H.- J. LIPPE

H. WIEDENROTH
K.-H. OTTE

M. HUMBEK

H. WORNDEL

A. MAIER

G. MULLER

G. HAUER
WIEDENROTH
KRUTZFELDT
WIEDENROTH
RAKOWSKE
MODE®B

mozxT>» T

2.861
3.097
3.041
2.699
2.950
2,937
4.465
3.052
2.663
2.913
3.165
3.003
2.653
3.036
2.960
2.542
2.797
3.119

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

10
*

o, b

o’
s ¥opr

al

10
»

& b
a*s

o %
s ¥opr

al




	Pläne und Ansichten
	Modell


