





Wanderpokalsieger

XX = Eigentum - da 3x hintereinander oder 3x in 5 Jahren gewonnen.

	G. ESSMANN		2.716	Punkte	2006	G. MÜLLER	2.861	Punkte
1984	H J. LIPPE		2.869	Punkte	2007	G. HAUER	3.097	Punkte
1985	J. BUSE		2.554	Punkte	2008	M. GABBERT	3.041	Punkte
1986	B. THÖRMANN		2.637	Punkte	2009	M. MAAS	2.699	Punkte
1987	J. BUSE		2.781	Punkte	2010	H J. LIPPE	2.950	Punkte
1988	J. BUSE	XX	2.597	Punkte	2011	H J. LIPPE	2.937	Punkte
1989	B. THÖRMANN		4.163	Punkte	2012	H. WIEDENROTH	4.465	Punkte
1990	G. ESSMANN		2.546	Punkte	2013	K H. OTTE	3.052	Punkte
1991	H. MAAS		3.177	Punkte	2014	M. HUMBEK	2.663	Punkte
1992	G. UPMANN		2.974	Punkte	2015	H. WÖRNDEL	2.913	Punkte
1993	H. WIEDENROTH		3.462	Punkte	2016	A. MAIER	3.165	Punkte
1994	KH. OTTE		2.772	Punkte	2017	G. MÜLLER	3.003	Punkte
1995	G. MÜLLER		3.004	Punkte	2018	G. HAUER	2.653	Punkte
1996	H. MAAS		2.909	Punkte	2019	H. WIEDENROTH	3.036	Punkte
1997	H. WIEDENROTH		2.649	Punkte	2020	A. KRÜTZFELDT	2.960	Punkte
1998	H. HEITMANN		2.560	Punkte	2022	H. WIEDENROTH	2.542	Punkte
1999	A. KRÜTZFELDT		3.058	Punkte	2023	D. RAKOWSKE	2.797	Punkte
2000	H. WIEDENROTH		2.720	Punkte	2024	E. MODEß	3.119	Punkte
2001	W. WIEDENROTH	XX	2.930	Punkte				
2002	H. HEITMANN		3.040	Punkte				
2003	H. WIEDENROTH		2.573	Punkte				



2004 H. WIEDENROTH

2005 H. WIEDENROTH

2.569

Punkte

2.939 **Punkte**

